engineered components company
A Division of Cornucopia Tool & Plastics, Inc.  PO Box 1915, 448 Sherwood Rd., Paso Robles  CA  93447
Phone:  805-369-0034
Fax:       805-369-0033
Web:    www.ec2.com
Surface Mount Multiple FAST TTL Logic Delay Line
The Surface Mount multiple FAST TTL Logic Delay Lines manufactured by Engineered Components Company are
designed to provide an output waveform that reproduces the input waveform after a set amount of delay time has

.300
.020
TYP.
.015
.244 TYP.
YYWW
MADE IN USA
Product Selection Table
Part Output Delay and
Number Tolerance (in ns)
SMFMLDL-TTL-5 5.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-6 6.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-7 7.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-8 8.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-9 9.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-10 10.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-11 11.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-12 12.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-13 13.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-14 14.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-15 15.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-16 16.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-17 17.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-18 18.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-19 19.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-20 20.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-21 21.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-22 22.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-23 23.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-24 24.0+/-1.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-25 25.0+/-1.0
Product Selection Table (Cont.)
Part                 Output Delay and
Number              Tolerance (in ns)
SMFMLDL-TTL-30       30.0+/-1.5
SMFMLDL-TTL-35       35.0+/-1.5
SMFMLDL-TTL-40       40.0+/-1.5
SMFMLDL-TTL-45       45.0+/-2.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-50       50.0+/-2.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-55       55.0+/-2.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-60       60.0+/-2.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-65       65.0+/-2.5
SMFMLDL-TTL-70       70.0+/-2.5
SMFMLDL-TTL-75       75.0+/-2.5
SMFMLDL-TTL-80       80.0+/-2.5
SMFMLDL-TTL-85       85.0+/-3.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-90       90.0+/-3.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-95       95.0+/-3.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-100     100.0+/-3.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-125     125.0+/-4.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-150     150.0+/-4.5
SMFMLDL-TTL-175     175.0+/-5.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-200     200.0+/-6.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-225     225.0+/-7.0
SMFMLDL-TTL-250     250.0+/-8.0
BLOCK DIAGRAM
IN1
IN2
OUT1